
54.4 miles 6000' of climbing  
 

at go cycle on for
0.0 Start Peet's Coffee, Central & Park 0
0.0 L Park Street, over Bridge 1
1.0 L Rotary around 7-11 0.2
1.0 C Kennedy St 0.2
1.2 L Embarcadero 0.8
2.0 R Overpass becomes E 16th Avenue 0.8
2.8 L E 21st Street 0.05
2.9 R E 14th Avenue 0.8
3.7 C Beaumont Avenue 0.4
4.1 R Park Boulevard 1.7
5.8 L Mountain Blvd 0.2
6.0 R Snake (avg 6.5%) 2
8.0 R Skyline Blvd 1
9.0 L Manzanita 1
10.0 R Skyline Blvd (with Elverton) 2
12.0 S Tunnel 3.5
15.5 S Hiller (avg 20%) 1
16.5 R Tunnel 1
17.5 R Domingo 0.2
17.7 R Claremont (avg 9%) 2.3
20.0 L Grizzly Peak 1.2
21.2 R Lomas Cantados 1.4
22.6 L El Toyenal 1.2
23.8 R Wildcat 1
24.8 S Bear Creek (avg 5.5%) 3
27.8 R Happy Valley (avg 9%) 2
29.8 R Sundown 0.5
30.3 S Dalewood (via bikpath) 0.5
30.8 L Lombardy 0.9
31.7 R Miner 1.1
32.8 R Camino Pablo (bailout /BART) 1.1
33.9 L Wildcat 3.5
37.4 L South Park (avg 11%) 1.4
38.8 L Grizzly Peak 0.1
38.9 L Lomas Cantados 0.1
39.0 L Seaview Trail 1
40.0 @ Volmer Peak (max 28%) 0
40.0 L Seaview Trail 1
41.0 R Lomas Cantados 0.1
41.1 R Grizzly Peak 3.9
45.0 L Skyline Blvd 1
46.0 R Snake 2
48.0 L Mountain Blvd 0.3
48.3 R Park Blvd 1.7
50.0 S/L Beaumont Avenue 0.4
50.4 S E 14th 1.2
51.6 L Foothill 0.2
51.8 R E 16th and over Overpass 0.4
52.2 L Embarcedero 1
53.2 R Kennedy St 0.2
53.4 R Park Street 1
54.4 End Peet's Coffee, Central & Park 0
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Bambi meets Godzilla


